Rank Competitor(s)

Brieana Quan
Katarina O Neill
Nicole Leng
Sophia Lashin
Reina Asai
Sabrina Liou
Sutton van Dyk
Nicole Nanyi Li
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Chloe Nguyen
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Lucy Zhou

Club

Killarney Centre FSC

White Rock South Surrey SC
Inlet SC

Coquitlam SC

Burnaby FSC

Sungod SC

Hollyburn CC

Cloverdale SC

Mission FSC

Langley FSC
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SKATECANADA

Joanne Nickel

Date:

23-Nov-2019

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

9:14:25AM

2019 Jingle Blades Interclub

Chilliwack, BC
2019-11-22 to 2019-11-24

STAR 6 Women (Gp1l)

Category Result Summary

20.81
20.52
19.99
19.77
19.12
18.72
18.34
16.99
15.70
14.94
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20.81
20.52
19.99
19.77
19.12
18.72
18.34
16.99
15.70
14.94

Tiffany Edwardsen

—

PATINAGECAMNADA



